ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITALS, SALEM |
Camp Details - August 2024 |
SNO | Date Day Place | Venue
V General Camp
1 |08/08/2024  |Thursday A.Puthur Panchayath Office |
2 [10/08/2024  |Saturday Attayampatty lyyappan Kovil Mandapam
3 |14/08/2024 |Wednesday S.Nattamangalam Mariyamman Kovil Kalaiyarangam
4  [18/08/2024  |Sunday Sanniyasigundu Panchayath Union
5 |21/08/2024  |Wednesday Tholasampatty Panchayath Office
6 |22/08/2024  |Thursday Vembadithalam Panchayath Union Primary School
7  |24/08/2024  |Saturday Elampillai Sengundar Thirumanamadapam |
8 |28/08/2024  |Wednesday Chettimankurichi Panchayath Office
9 |31/08/2024  |Saturday Tharamangalam Panchayath Union i
DBCS Camp _ |
1 11/08/2024  |Sunday Eathapur KSR Nursury & Primary School
2 |17/08/2024  |Saturday Perumagoundampatty Panchayath Office j.
3 |25/08/2024 |Sunday Magudanchavadi Govt.Boys Hr.Sec.School
C
20 ] 2 B ),}g‘:{\,“ff/ : 0] W
Medical Superintendent Dean ~’
Dr.P.S. MANOHARAN, us., Prof. Dr.B. Usha, m.p
Medicai Superintendent Dean "

Annapocrana Mecizzt Coliege &Hospitals

NH-47, Sankari Main Road, Kombaidipatty,

Veerapandi Union, SALEM - 636 308.

Annapoorana Medical Colle i
' ge & Hospita
Veerapandi, Salem - 636 308. =



ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

School Camp Details - August 2024

S.No Date Day Block Name of the School
1 01.08.2024 Thursday Govt. Higher Sec. School, Mallur
Panamarathuppatty

2 02.08.2024 Friday Panchayath Union Middle School, Gandhipuram
Panchayath Union Middle School, Edanganasalai

3 05.08.2024 Monday Panchayath Union Middle School, Nallanampatti
Panchayath Union Middle School, Rasigoundanur
Panchayath Union Middle School, Mettukadu

Magudanchavadi

4 06.08.2024 Tuesday Panchayath Union Middle School, Kadayampatti
Govt. Higher Sec. School, Mattayampatti

) 08.08.2024 Thursday
Govt. Higher Sec. School, K.K.Nagar(Elampillai)

6 09.08.2024 Friday

7 12.08.2024 Monday Model School, Panamarathuppatti

8 13.08.2024 ’I‘uesday Panamarathuppatty
Govt. Higher Sec. School, Dhasanayakanpatti

9 14.08.2024 Wednesday




10 16.08.2024 Friday
11 19.08.2024 Monday
12 20.08.2024 Tuesday
13 21.08.2024 Wednesday
14 22.08.2024 Thursday
15 23.08.2024 Friday
16 27.08.2024 Tuesday
17 28.08.2024 Wednesday

Panamarathuppatty

K.G.B.V School, Nilavarapatti

Panchayath Union Middle School, S. Attayampatti

Govt. High. School, Kagalnayakanppatti

Panchayath Union Middle School, Jarugumalai

Panchayath Union Middle School, Thippampatty

Govt. Higher Sec. School, Kullappanayakanur

GTRHS, Konamaduvu

Govt. High. School, Kammalappatty

Panchayath Union Middle School, Adimalaippatty
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